Total Enrollment
Male

Undergraduate
Graduate
Female
Undergraduate
Graduate
Ethnic Origin

Black or African American
Hispanic/Latino

Asian

4,760
1,752
1,597
155
3,008
2,611
397

4,760
4,350
46

100%
37%

63%

100%

91%
1%

Headcount
Freshmen
Sophomores
Juniors

Seniors

Undergraduate Full-time

Undergraduate Part-time

Ethnic Origin
Black or African American

Hispanic/Latino

4,208
1,806
853
650
899

3,866
342

4,208
3,943
40

100%
43%
20%
15%
21%

92%
8%

100%
94%
1%



