Total Enrollment	4,760	100%	Headcount	4,208	100%
Male	1,752	37%	Freshmen	1,806	43%
Undergraduate	1,597		Sophomores	853	20%
Graduate	155		Juniors	650	15%
Female	3,008	63%	Seniors	899	21%
Undergraduate	2,611				
Graduate	397		Undergraduate Full-time	3,866	92%
			Undergraduate Part-time	342	8%
Ethnic Origin	4,760	100%	Ethnic Origin	4,208	100%
Black or African American	4,350	91%	Black or African American	3,943	94%
Hispanic/Latino	46	1%	Hispanic/Latino	40	1%
Asian					